
MADISON COUNTY CRIMINAL MOTION CALENDAR
HONORABLE HARVEY S. WASSERMAN, PRESIDING

January 29, 2026 9:30 AM

1.) 22MR00260 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. TINA DIANE GRAHAM
Count 1.) AGGRAVATED STALKING Felony 3/13/2022

Count 2.) POSSESSION OF A SCHEDULE II CONTROLLED
SUBSTANCE

Felony 5/11/2022

Count 3.) POSSESSION OF A SCHEDULE IV CONTROLLED
SUBSTANCE

Felony 5/11/2022

Count 4.) GOING INSIDE GUARDLINE W/
WEAPON,LIQUOR,DRUGS

Felony 5/11/2022

Count 5.) GOING INSIDE GUARDLINE W/
WEAPON,LIQUOR,DRUGS

Felony 5/11/2022

Count 6.) DRUGS NOT IN ORIGINAL CONTAINER Misdemeanor 5/11/2022

Count 7.) DRUGS NOT IN ORIGINAL CONTAINER Misdemeanor 5/11/2022

Attorney
Attorney for Defendant ALICE A. BUTTON

BONDSMAN BONDAMT
BULLDOG BONDING, INC., $15,000.00

Note: PROBATION REVOCATION HEARING
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

2.) 22MR00320 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. JASON EDWARD VAUGHN
Count 1.) AGGRAVATED SEXUAL BATTERY Felony 6/24/2019

Count 2.) AGGRAVATED CHILD MOLESTATION Felony 9/6/2017

Count 3.) CHILD MOLESTATION Felony 9/6/2017

Attorney
Attorney for Defendant CONNOR  MAGILL

BONDSMAN BONDAMT
DOUBLE O BONDING, $25,000.00

Note: SENTENCING HEARING
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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3.) 23MR00068 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. TEVIN TEREL COOPER
Count 1.) EXPLOITATION AND INTIMIDATION OF DISABLED

ADULT, ELDER PERSON, OR RESIDENT
Felony 11/29/2022

Count 2.) TERRORISTIC THREATS AND ACTS Felony 11/29/2022

Count 3.) SIMPLE BATTERY Misdemeanor 11/29/2022

Attorney
Attorney for Defendant JENNIFER  VENTRY

BONDSMAN BONDAMT
COOPER, GEORGE $4,500.00

Note: RESCHEDULED CALENDAR CALL
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

4.) 23MR00119C STATE OF GEORGIA vs. CHASE TYLER ROSS
Count 1.) BURGLARY IN THE  FIRST DEGREE Felony 2/24/2023

Count 2.) AGGRAVATED ASSAULT Felony 2/24/2023

Count 8.) BATTERY-MISD Misdemeanor 2/24/2023

Attorney
Attorney for Defendant DAVID MATTHEW EASOM

BONDSMAN BONDAMT
WILLIAM, DANIEL JAMES $27,600.00

Note: STATUS HEARING TO CLARIFY THE SENTENCE
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

5.) 24MR00182 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. GABRIEL LAMAR DALTON
Count 1.) AGGRAVATED STALKING Felony 6/4/2024

Attorney
Attorney for Defendant CONNOR  MAGILL

BONDSMAN BONDAMT
DALTON, LAMAR $15,000.00

Note: STATUS HEARING
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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6.) 25MR00261 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. CARLOS D COX
Count 1.) POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE Felony 9/1/2025

Count 2.) POSSESSION OF A SCHEDULE II CONTROLLED
SUBSTANCE

Felony 9/1/2025

Count 3.) GOING INSIDE GUARDLINE W/
WEAPON,LIQUOR,DRUGS

Felony 9/1/2025

Count 4.) MARIJUANA-LESS THAN 1 OZ Misdemeanor 9/1/2025

Note: PROBATION REVOCATION HEARING
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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7.) 25WR00425 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. JOSE RICARDO RAMIREZ 

     WN 25-419A RAPE 

Attorney 

Attorney for Defendant KIM T. STEPHENS 

Note: BOND HEARING 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- --------- 
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